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City of Plymouth 2019 - 05-Oct-19 to 13-Oct-19

Results - Session 6 - Sunday 13th October
 
Event 601  Girls 9-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:58.71Devonport

1) Chilton, Emma 13 2) Nicholls, Sarah 13

3) Walker, Carys 13 4) Roberts, Lacey 11

29.84 31.17 29.07 28.63

2 1:59.86Plymouth Lea

1) Donne, Chloe 12 2) Fraser, Scarlett 13

3) Chapman, Alice 13 4) Pennington, Matilda 13

30.42 30.48 30.49 28.47

3 2:02.26Dinnaton

1) Oman, Madison 13 2) Harris, Megan 13

3) Bennett, Gemma 12 4) King, Sophia 13

30.23 30.86 31.69 29.48

4 2:03.01Tavistock

1) Maguire, Orla 13 2) Harvey, Holly 13

3) Montgomery, Ruby 13 4) Townshend, Olivia 13

28.47 30.50 32.37 31.67

B5 2:08.06Plymouth Lea

1) Perkins, Kaia-Lily 13 2) Braine, Verity 12

3) Tremayne, Holly 12 4) Whittingham, Lilly 11

31.59 32.33 31.97 32.17

B6 2:08.64Devonport

1) Philipson, Isabel 11 2) Blagdon, Ellen 12

3) Geddes, Lea 13 4) Bird, Tia 12

32.65 32.96 31.58 31.45

B7 2:19.91Tavistock

1) Buckley, Erika 13 2) Mabey, Jenna 12

3) Maguire, Elsie 11 4) Palmer, Evie 10

33.33 35.71 36.92 33.95

8 2:26.34Kingsbridge

1) Cole, Thea 12 2) Reynolds, Niamh 11

3) Miles, Willow 10 4) Gove, Ruby 11

39.19 37.38 37.50 32.27

 
Event 602  Boys 9-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:52.16Plymouth Lea

1) Tait, Finlay 13 2) Dennis, Oliver 12

3) Hallows, Ashton 13 4) Paker, Berk Emre 13

27.96 28.37 28.46 27.37

B2 2:01.97Plymouth Lea

1) Hayward, George 12 2) Bennett, Thomas 12

3) Angelakis, Panagiotis 12 4) Furnell, Markos 13

29.68 31.74 31.35 29.20

3 2:08.83Kingsbridge

1) Miles, Reuben 12 2) Simons, Oliver 13

3) Cusack, Tom 12 4) Lansdale, Aaron 13

31.65 32.45 36.69 28.04

4 2:20.44Tavistock

1) Lake, JJ 12 2) Hamilton, Matthew 11

3) Hamilton, William 10 4) Smallshaw, Finley 12

33.34 31.38 41.13 34.59

5 2:20.53Devonport

1) Maunder, Ryan 12 2) Lawrence, Charlie 10

3) Overton, Tom 13 4) Partridge, Freddie 9

33.49 35.53 34.00 37.51

B--- DQTavistock

10.4 No contact with wall during a turn or turn not made from wall or took stride or step

1) Higham, Herbie 10 2) Ball, Joshua 9

3) Simpson, Oliver 9 4) Smallshaw, Drew 10

41.21 44.35 1:06.08 36.90

 
Event 603  Girls 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:58.31Plymouth Lea

1) Huellou, Diane 15 2) Bain, Jemma 14

3) Evans, Klara 14 4) Dolton, Laura 17

30.00 27.62 30.85 29.84

2 2:02.50Devonport

1) Page, Amelia 16 2) Smith, Charlie 42

3) Ellicott, Morgan 16 4) Kedzior-MacDonough, Grace 17

31.56 29.64 32.10 29.20

B3 2:02.60Plymouth Lea

1) Hall, Angelean 14 2) Heierhoff, Hannah 16

3) Wright, Alison 14 4) Haque, Miraal 17

31.46 28.84 31.73 30.57

B4 2:10.04Devonport

1) Kedzior_MacDonough, Elyse 15 2) Abbott, Ceira 14

3) Gloyne-Valentine, Jessica 16 4) Gawron, Amber 14

32.11 32.10 32.73 33.10

 
Event 604  Boys 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:45.51Plymouth Lea

1) Haywood, Luke 16 2) Darlington-Eyre, Rimae 16

3) Chua, Dylan 17 4) Harrison, Jakob 16

26.28 26.13 26.69 26.41

B2 1:46.17Devonport

1) Will, Rob 43 2) Davies, George 16

3) Lawton, Adam 16 4) Suckling, Ben 17

27.24 27.85 25.94 25.14

3 1:48.27Plymouth Lea

1) Cann, Joshua 15 2) Comabella, Pablo 15

3) Al-Hashash, Musaed 16 4) Bromley, Raoul 15

26.62 28.27 25.62 27.76

--- DQDevonport

10.11 Swimmer #3 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team mate touches

1) Crofts, Luke 19 2) Lakeman, Jack 22

3) Greenwood, Nathan 20 4) Bowden, Finley 20

24.95 24.86 24.39 24.12

 
Event 605  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea  91 3:14.55Angelakis, Christina

46.60 51.15 50.28 46.52

Plymouth Lea  92 3:16.25Howarth, Millie

46.07 51.06 51.69 47.43

Plymouth Lea  93 3:23.23Damon, Millie Ann

47.30 51.60 52.51 51.82

Plymouth Lea  94 3:25.51Green, Lily

49.67 51.93 53.43 50.48

Mt Kelly  95 3:35.46Purnell, Olivia

49.91 55.86 56.89 52.80

Tavistock  96 3:35.54Maguire, Nell

50.02 55.83 58.61 51.08
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City of Plymouth 2019 - 05-Oct-19 to 13-Oct-19

Results - Session 6 - Sunday 13th October

(Event 605  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea  97 3:36.67Chattaway, Poppy

50.70 57.26

53.05

Plymouth Lea  98 3:54.02Pring, Poppy

1:55.90

1:01.97

Devonport  9--- DQLawrence, Evie

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

51.22 56.19

52.59

Plymouth Lea  9--- DQThomas, Sophie

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

54.62 57.86

55.87

 
Event 605  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 101 3:07.11Law, Abigail

44.38 48.79 48.86 45.08

Plymouth Lea 102 3:17.07Churchward, Jessica

47.52 50.16 50.46 48.93

Tavistock 103 3:19.83Lake, Miley

47.55 51.95 51.99 48.34

Dinnaton 104 3:23.34Vickery, Emily

48.23 53.16 53.06 48.89

Plymouth Lea 105 3:38.08Wilson, Katherine

51.65 55.83 56.06 54.54

Dinnaton 106 3:55.16Harris, Lily

1:56.13

Mt Kelly 10--- DQStanyer, Rose

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn

54.17 1:00.75

26.35

 
Event 605  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dinnaton 111 2:51.27Jones, Maddy

39.60 44.36 44.49 42.82

Mt Kelly 112 2:53.74Wynne-Jones, Kelly

42.39 45.19 44.92 41.24

Plymouth Lea 113 2:58.83Pearson, Freya

42.67 45.39 46.15 44.62

Devonport 114 2:59.71Philipson, Isabel

41.39 46.46 47.42 44.44

Kingsbridge 115 3:02.49Gove, Ruby

42.31 47.28 47.08 45.82

Plymouth Lea 116 3:03.65Foley, Tianna-Eve

44.17 48.00 47.76 43.72

Tavistock 117 3:18.70Maguire, Elsie

47.85 51.27 50.97 48.61

Dinnaton 118 3:19.02Hawling, Issy

47.26 52.64

47.86

Tavistock 119 3:26.40Buckley, Mia

49.01 51.75 53.73 51.91

Plymouth Lea 1110 3:26.70Blight, Megan

48.26 52.85 54.20 51.39

 
Event 605  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 121 2:51.83Braine, Verity

39.60 44.80 44.67 42.76

Devonport 122 2:56.18Blagdon, Ellen

41.98 44.94 46.32 42.94

Plymouth Lea 123 2:58.18Fenwick, Evelyn

41.13 46.23 47.28 43.54

Dinnaton 124 2:59.61Bennett, Gemma

43.07 46.88 1:29.66

Mt Kelly 125 3:01.11Murray, Freya

42.22 47.65 47.92 43.32

Mt Kelly 126 3:05.54Tilney, Hannah

45.45 47.35 47.86 44.88

Dinnaton 127 3:11.95Pollak, Isla

44.48 49.69 49.39 48.39

Plymouth Lea 128 3:42.55Stelmaszczyk, Victoria

54.14 56.78 58.56 53.07

Plymouth Lea 12--- DQGordo, Constanca

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

42.04 46.82

44.78

Plymouth Lea 12--- NSLamerton, Kajsa

 
Event 605  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 131 2:41.25Pennington, Matilda

37.24 40.93 42.23 40.85

Plymouth Lea 132 2:41.54Fraser, Scarlett

37.96 42.36 42.03 39.19

Devonport 133 2:47.87Nicholls, Sarah

38.90 42.34 44.42 42.21

Plymouth Lea 134 3:02.31Gethins, Georgia

41.49 47.33 48.46 45.03

Devonport 13--- NSGeddes, Lea

 
Event 605  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 141 2:37.83Dolton, Katie

36.39 39.84 41.56 40.04

Plymouth Lea 142 2:41.20Wright, Alison

38.65 41.19 41.65 39.71

Plymouth Lea 143 2:49.41Evans, Klara

39.78 42.53 43.44 43.66

Devonport 144 3:11.93Daly, Abigail

45.65 49.63 49.87 46.78

Devonport 145 3:15.43Gawron, Amber

43.88 49.67 52.18 49.70

Tavistock 146 3:29.24Ley, Alexandra

47.65 52.37 56.36 52.86

Plymouth Lea 14--- DQBain, Jemma

6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn) during the race

35.96 37.51 38.64 37.71

Devonport 14--- NSGloyne-Valentine, Amy
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Event 605  Girls 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 161 2:32.91Heierhoff, Hannah

35.80 38.70 39.36 39.05

Devonport 162 2:43.26Page, Amelia

37.89 41.02 42.49 41.86

Devonport 163 3:07.77Gloyne-Valentine, Jessica

45.14 49.03 48.98 44.62

 
Event 605  Girls 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 171 2:43.94Haque, Miraal

37.42 40.94 42.18 43.40

 
Event 606  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport  91 38.05Partridge, Freddie

Plymouth Lea  92 39.64Braine, Tobias

Plymouth Lea  93 44.63Butler, Graham

Plymouth Lea  94 48.32Bennett, Finley

Devonport  95 49.09Davies, Oliver

Plymouth Lea  96 51.95Walters, Oliver

Tavistock  97 1:01.74Simpson, Oliver

Devonport  9--- NSSmith, Zack

 
Event 606  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 101 35.26Lawrence, Charlie

Dinnaton 102 36.96Thomas, Greg

Devonport 103 37.98Lamerton, Kieran

Devonport 104 39.85Saunders, Richard

Devonport 105 40.02Lamerton, Isaac

Tavistock 106 40.66Smallshaw, Drew

Tavistock 107 41.07Hamilton, William

Dinnaton 108 42.27Haimes, Oliver

Plymouth Lea 109 44.52Dennis, Freddy

Devonport 1010 46.53Westgate, Max

Plymouth Lea 1011 48.92Bannister, Matthew

Dinnaton 10--- DQHaimes, Archie

4.4 Start before starting signal

Plymouth Lea 10--- NSAntanavicius, Aras

Plymouth Lea 10--- NSRosevear, Gerran

 
Event 606  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 111 30.01McManus, Nathan

Plymouth Lea 112 30.90Apps, Nathan

Tavistock 113 32.33Hamilton, Matthew

Plymouth Lea 114 32.49Blackwell, James

Plymouth Lea 115 33.04Herring-Green, Zak

Plymouth Lea 116 33.99Ledbetter, Victor

Plymouth Lea 117 36.43Raubenheimer, Iskandar

Kingsbridge 118 37.26Sagar, Jack

Devonport 119 39.43Weaver, Jamie

Mt Kelly 1110 42.22Wynne-Jones, Connor

Dinnaton 11--- DQAyers, Elliot

4.4 Start before starting signal

 
Event 606  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 121 28.99Dennis, Oliver

Mt Kelly 122 29.80Blazej, Ivan

Plymouth Lea 123 29.99Hayward, George

Dinnaton 124 30.13Guerrier, Johnathan

Mt Kelly 125 30.21Froggatt, Aston

Dinnaton 126 30.50Thomas, Christopher

Plymouth Lea 127 31.26Angelakis, Panagiotis

Plymouth Lea 128 32.41Bennett, Thomas

Devonport 129 32.89Maunder, Ryan

Tavistock 1210 32.98Lake, JJ

Plymouth Rn 1211 34.19Wooller, William

Tavistock 1212 34.47Smallshaw, Finley

Mt Kelly 1213 35.47Sorensen, Edward

Kingsbridge 1214 36.69Cusack, Tom

Plymouth Lea 1215 38.19Hallows, Leighton

Plymouth Rn 1216 38.38Jones, Fynlay

Plymouth Lea 1217 38.44Bannister, James

Devonport 12--- NSPartridge, Stanley

Plymouth Lea 12--- NSMcSweeney, Alfie

 
Event 606  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 131 27.87Tait, Finlay

Kingsbridge 132 28.35Lansdale, Aaron

Mt Kelly 133 29.50Grainger, Bart

Plymouth Lea 134 29.62Furnell, Markos

Mt Kelly 135 31.85Dornan, James

Kingsbridge 136 33.19Simons, Oliver

Devonport 137 34.39Overton, Tom

Plymouth Lea 138 38.90Walters, Thomas

 
Event 606  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 141 27.20Bazhenov, Stepan

Plymouth Lea 142 28.06Sutcliffe, Kaidan

Devonport 143 28.60White, Danny

Plymouth Lea 144 29.30Godwin, Anthony

Devonport 145 30.42Cary, Lawrence

Devonport 146 30.95Suckling, Thomas

Dinnaton 147 35.87Sutton, Aaron

Tavistock 148 36.00Weeks, Aiden

Devonport 14--- NSTomlinson, Harry

 
Event 606  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 151 26.29Cann, Joshua

Plymouth Lea 152 27.98Browne, Henry

Plymouth Lea 153 30.76Zhu, Ting Ai Rex

Plymouth Lea 154 31.01Cornish, Sam

Devonport 155 37.75Harris, Xander

Mt Kelly 15--- NSGooch, James

Plymouth Lea 15--- NSBromley, Raoul

 
Event 606  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 161 25.24Al-Hashash, Musaed

Mt Kelly 162 26.29Williamson, Louis
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(Event 606  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 163 26.30Haywood, Luke

Devonport 164 26.45Lawton, Adam

Plymouth Lea 165 26.63Darlington-Eyre, Rimae

Plymouth Lea 166 26.97Harrison, Jakob

Plymouth Lea 167 27.76Davies, Blake

Devonport 168 28.61Davies, George

Plymouth Rn 169 29.68Rhodes, Sam

Plymouth Rn 1610 30.41Bott, Jason

Devonport 16--- NSChilton, Tom

 
Event 606  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 221 24.76Lakeman, Jack

Plymouth Rn 172 27.91Gould, Hayden

 
Event 607  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea  91 36.29Angelakis, Christina

Plymouth Lea  92 37.86Hall, Scarlet

Plymouth Lea  93 39.32Damon, Millie Ann

Plymouth Lea  94 40.55Howarth, Millie

Kingsbridge  95 40.63Wood, Hana

Mt Kelly  96 40.80Purnell, Olivia

Plymouth Lea  97 41.23Green, Lily

Plymouth Lea  98 41.39Thorne, Ashton

Tavistock  99 41.55Cloke, Holly

Plymouth Lea  910 41.70Thomas, Sophie

Devonport  911 42.13Lawrence, Evie

Tavistock  912 43.38Maguire, Nell

Plymouth Lea  913 45.66Burt, Imogen

Tavistock  914 45.69Sorensen, Gigi

Plymouth Lea  915 46.45Pring, Poppy

Devonport  9--- NSHambley, Honey

 
Event 607  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 101 35.87Dooney, Gracie

Dinnaton 102 36.17Moss, Ella

Devonport 103 36.34Law, Abigail

Dinnaton 104 37.51Bennett, Jasmine

Plymouth Lea 105 38.18Westwood, Millie

Tavistock 106 38.28Lake, Miley

Mt Kelly 107 39.12Hess, Ellena

Plymouth Lea 108 39.72Drake, Gabriella

Plymouth Lea 109 40.40Churchward, Jessica

Mt Kelly 1010 41.01Cornelius-Mercer, Amalie

Tavistock 1011 41.30Fox, Amelia

Dinnaton 1012 42.56Vickery, Emily

Tavistock 1013 43.48Hopes, Cecilia

Plymouth Lea 1014 43.60Mallard, Mia

Plymouth Lea 1015 43.66Wilson, Katherine

Dinnaton 1016 44.56Harris, Lily

Plymouth Lea 1017 45.09Hoyle, Naomi

Mt Kelly 1018 45.64Stanyer, Rose

Devonport 1019 46.06Brooks, Ruby

Plymouth Lea 1020 46.13Grant, Ava

Plymouth Lea 1021 47.09Gray, Anna

Plymouth Lea 1022 53.94Wisely, Lily

 
Event 607  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 111 31.07Whittingham, Lilly

Dinnaton 112 31.10Gallego-Cooper, Frida

Kingsbridge 113 32.22Gove, Ruby

Mt Kelly 114 32.40Wynne-Jones, Kelly

Devonport 115 33.22Philipson, Isabel

Plymouth Lea 11*6 34.74Foley, Tianna-Eve

Mt Kelly 11*6 34.74Davis, Tilly

Devonport 118 34.92Abbott, Torey

Tavistock 119 36.36Maguire, Elsie

Devonport 1110 36.71Wood, Lauren

Kingsbridge 1111 36.92Reynolds, Niamh

Dinnaton 1112 37.16Haymes, Holly

Dinnaton 1113 37.73Hawling, Issy

Plymouth Lea 1114 38.50Holmes, Ruby

Tavistock 1115 38.85Roberts, Katie

Devonport 1116 39.88Smith, Tehya

Tavistock 1117 40.60Buckley, Mia

Devonport 1118 40.75Gledhill, Amelia

Plymouth Lea 1119 42.49Blight, Megan

Devonport 1120 43.82Crews, Atiyana

Tavistock 1121 45.63Wood, Ruby

Tavistock 1122 49.58Riddy, Daisy

Devonport 11--- NSHoare, Lola

 
Event 607  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 121 31.64Bird, Tia

Mt Kelly 122 31.71Murray, Freya

Plymouth Lea 123 31.87Tremayne, Holly

Plymouth Lea 124 32.23Braine, Verity

Dinnaton 125 32.88Bennett, Gemma

Mt Kelly 126 33.81Hess, Louisa

Devonport 127 33.90Blagdon, Ellen

Devonport 128 34.23Richards, Evie

Plymouth Lea 129 35.13Coy, Olivia

Tavistock 1210 35.23Mabey, Jenna

Devonport 1211 35.48Law, Olivia

Dinnaton 1212 35.89Pollak, Isla

Plymouth Lea 1213 36.14Wisely, Annie

Plymouth Lea 1214 37.30Smith, Scarlett

Kingsbridge 1215 39.19Cole, Thea

Tavistock 1216 39.25Martin, Matilda

Plymouth Lea 1217 39.53May, Isabelle

Plymouth Lea 1218 42.80Stelmaszczyk, Victoria

Mt Kelly 12--- NSEbie, Kika

Plymouth Lea 12--- NSDawdry, Oceana

 
Event 607  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 131 29.66Walker, Carys

Devonport 132 29.92Chilton, Emma

Dinnaton 133 30.56King, Sophia

Dinnaton 134 30.78Oman, Madison

Plymouth Lea 135 30.81Fraser, Scarlett

Tavistock 136 31.29Harvey, Holly
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City of Plymouth 2019 - 05-Oct-19 to 13-Oct-19

Results - Session 6 - Sunday 13th October

(Event 607  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 137 31.46Perkins, Kaia-Lily

Dinnaton 138 31.99Harris, Megan

Devonport 139 32.02Nicholls, Sarah

Devonport 1310 32.05Geddes, Lea

Dinnaton 1311 34.41Stevens, Jorja

Tavistock 1312 34.75Buckley, Erika

Plymouth Rn 1313 38.87Duggan, Gracie

 
Event 607  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dinnaton 141 30.20Cuming, Rosie

Mt Kelly 142 30.58Hess, Annabelle

Plymouth Lea 143 31.20Evans, Klara

Dinnaton 144 31.70Tout, Millie

Devonport 145 33.49Daly, Abigail

Devonport 146 33.62Abbott, Ceira

Devonport 147 34.41Gawron, Amber

Plymouth Rn 148 36.06Duggan, Abigail

Plymouth Rn 149 39.37Rhodes, Rhianna

Tavistock 1410 39.58Ley, Alexandra

Plymouth Rn 14--- NSMowatt, April

 
Event 607  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 151 32.68Koenner, Aleksandra

Devonport 152 40.78Anuraag, Aulakh

Kingsbridge 15--- NSGroves, Georgia

 
Event 607  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dinnaton 161 30.56D'Cunha, Ella

Plymouth Rn 162 38.34Carter-Lovell, Kiki

 
Event 607  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 421 30.26Smith, Charlie

 
Event 608  Girls 11 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 111 19:44.31Roberts, Lacey

34.80 37.95 38.96 39.85

39.53 40.19 40.09 40.01

40.77 39.48 39.94 40.13

39.77 39.58 39.98 40.30

39.59 39.99 40.59 40.28

39.72 40.11 40.29 39.44

39.99 39.57 38.35 38.83

39.69 36.54

 
Event 608  Girls 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 121 21:30.86Braine, Verity

36.67 42.08 44.13 43.41

42.70 44.16 43.81 43.69

43.75 43.25 43.14 43.39

43.30 43.60 44.13 43.32

42.76 44.39 44.33 44.32

43.47 43.35 42.39 43.60

43.26 43.04 43.03 42.42

42.09 39.88

Mt Kelly 122 23:04.43Kinsey, Alice

40.39 45.83 45.65 46.53

46.82 46.43 46.71 47.47

46.59 46.82 46.31 47.77

45.50 46.32 46.32 47.14

46.50 47.79 46.25 46.58

47.33 46.95 48.37 47.51

46.71 45.99 45.91 45.42

43.67 40.85

Mt Kelly 123 23:05.99Tilney, Hannah

40.59 46.07 46.75 45.98

47.59 45.87 47.27 46.44

46.61 46.77 46.82 47.46

46.73 45.95 47.77 46.23

47.11 47.30 47.00 47.47

47.59 47.52 47.32 46.80

46.64 45.23 45.24 45.11

40.81 43.95

 
Event 608  Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 131 20:31.20Walker, Carys

35.98 39.86 40.71 40.62

40.84 41.23 41.72 41.60

41.56 41.72 41.49 41.27

41.54 41.65 40.26 42.88

41.85 41.76 41.82 41.73

41.36 41.13 41.32 41.66

41.59 40.63 40.52 41.92

40.72 38.26

 
Event 608  Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 141 23:51.01Daly, Abigail

43.33 47.02 47.40 48.15

47.37 48.23 49.09 49.00

48.98 48.17 48.19 47.83

48.61 47.37 47.61 49.46

48.79 48.88 47.98 48.81

49.63 48.97 49.24 48.06

48.51 47.37 47.29 45.60

45.70 40.37
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Event 608  Women 17 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Devonport 171 19:33.77Kedzior-MacDonough, Grace

32.42 36.92 37.69 38.07

38.10 38.14 38.74 38.44

40.09 40.06 40.25 40.39

40.07 40.30 41.10 40.19

38.74 40.26 41.48 41.27

40.57 41.07 40.86 39.98

39.08 38.25 39.17 38.74

37.86 35.47

 
Event 608  Boys 11 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 111 21:06.65Apps, Nathan

35.51 40.63 42.14 41.85

42.43 41.28 42.75 44.01

42.41 43.36 43.43 42.37

43.19 43.22 41.94 43.10

43.69 42.51 42.65 43.26

43.68 42.94 42.29 41.85

43.29 41.65 42.25 41.37

39.56 42.04

 
Event 608  Boys 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 121 19:10.70Dennis, Oliver

32.61 37.07 38.16 38.52

38.63 38.74 38.81 38.71

39.07 38.63 39.20 39.92

38.82 39.12 39.04 39.54

38.94 39.22 39.31 39.48

38.83 38.36 38.80 38.29

37.46 37.92 38.80 37.84

37.61 35.25

Plymouth Lea 122 21:16.84Bennett, Thomas

37.32 42.50 42.10 42.96

43.17 42.82 42.67 43.84

43.14 42.64 43.51 43.33

43.46 42.97 43.73 42.79

43.20 43.94 43.53 43.68

43.26 42.67 43.91 43.07

42.63 41.28 42.03 41.03

40.39 39.27

Kingsbridge 123 21:19.52Miles, Reuben

36.83 42.55 42.70 43.63

43.34 43.42 42.96 44.35

40.97 44.38 42.84 42.98

42.64 42.71 43.26 42.55

43.60 44.61 42.41 44.12

41.77 44.99 41.89 44.47

41.78 42.95 43.07 41.91

42.85 36.99

Dinnaton 124 21:24.66Thomas, Christopher

36.09 40.85 42.99 43.82

44.64 44.25 43.12 43.11

44.76 44.29 43.21 44.18

43.56 43.43 44.69 44.15

43.33 44.76 43.98 43.89

42.25 43.03 43.24 41.89

42.51 42.19 41.83 41.50

40.72 38.40

Mt Kelly 125 26:10.14Sorensen, Edward

40.47 47.27 51.62 51.06

51.22 53.16 52.44 52.82

53.17 52.17 52.43 52.05

52.21 52.65 53.30 52.71

53.25 53.64 54.80 53.90

54.19 54.15 54.81 53.86

54.86 53.04 53.97 54.65

53.52 46.75

Plymouth Rn 126 28:27.02Wooller, William

44.84 53.45 56.34 57.95

58.46 57.37 58.19 57.39

58.46 58.26 58.44 58.67

58.22 58.26 58.85 57.93

58.38 59.29 57.55 58.22

58.85 59.38 59.07 59.03

57.30 58.09 55.96 55.79

53.61 45.42

 
Event 608  Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 131 18:34.67Hallows, Ashton

34.09 37.06 37.46 37.25

37.09 37.99 37.45 37.44

37.24 37.40 37.12 37.97

37.15 37.82 37.41 37.60

38.09 37.72 37.31 38.06

37.45 36.89 37.22 37.50

37.07 36.92 37.57 37.12

36.22 33.99

Plymouth Lea 132 19:40.61Furnell, Markos

33.52 38.96 39.29 39.90

40.18 39.93 40.12 39.40

39.89 39.97 39.66 40.13

39.68 39.77 39.72 40.04

40.31 40.11 39.50 39.92

39.77 39.89 40.13 39.73

39.57 39.29 39.26 38.40

38.75 35.82

Mt Kelly 133 21:02.06Fewtrell, Alexander

36.50 40.92 42.16 41.67

41.94 42.43 43.10 42.57

42.79 42.41 42.88 42.63

42.30 42.97 42.85 42.52

42.36 44.09 43.04 42.96

42.44 43.41 43.10 42.10

42.83 42.27 41.15 41.81

40.23 37.63
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Event 608  Men 15 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 151 19:56.55Cornish, Sam

33.79 38.50 39.36 39.64

40.06 39.81 40.00 40.23

39.88 40.28 39.92 40.13

40.09 40.15 39.94 40.43

40.53 40.35 40.14 39.91

40.31 40.40 40.60 40.65

40.10 40.97 40.17 40.44

40.48 39.29

 
Event 608  Men 16 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Plymouth Lea 161 18:09.10Darlington-Eyre, Rimae

30.57 34.04 35.00 35.37

35.78 36.04 36.28 36.20

36.26 36.58 36.37 36.77

36.85 36.94 37.36 36.77

36.98 37.10 36.70 37.04

36.80 37.15 36.95 37.33

37.75 37.18 37.47 37.23

36.79 33.45

Plymouth Rn 162 22:40.59Bott, Jason

34.67 41.96 43.57 45.14

44.99 44.82 45.84 45.79

45.20 45.92 45.22 46.08

45.38 46.80 46.41 46.57

46.98 45.50 45.63 46.59

45.43 47.68 46.86 47.76

46.36 46.27 46.57 45.03

45.46 44.11


